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Women / XG / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Camila Macajola119
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 9.325 9.1009.100 36.700
2 2 3 5T 1 

1 

Marisa Dumas-Mayol101
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 9.100 9.1259.550 36.525
8 3 1 4 2 

2 

Iris Li168
West Valley

9.200 9.000 9.4758.625 36.300
1 4 8 1 3 

3 

Rachel Haslim147
West Coast

9.000 8.900 9.1009.225 36.225
4 5T 2 5T 4 

4 

Saya Alvares155
West Valley

9.025 8.750 9.3758.850 36.000
3 9 6 2 5 

5 

Liel Hershowitz134
Twisters

8.350 9.475 8.9008.750 35.475
14 1 7 10 6 

6 

Chelsea Lee106
CSC - Great Oaks

8.950 8.800 9.0258.425 35.200
5 8 11 8 7 

7 

Madeleine Senasac126
San Mateo

8.375 8.850 8.7508.875 34.850
13 7 5 12 8 

8 

Yara Castillo-Denker130
Twisters

8.300 8.200 9.1758.900 34.575
15 12 4 3 9 

9 

Messina Seymour120
Gymnastics Zone

8.875 8.275 9.0508.175 34.375
6 11 12 7 10 

10 

Serenity Enriquez102
CSC - Great Oaks

8.800 7.950 8.4508.475 33.675
7 16 10 14 11 

11 

Ella Katzir136
Twisters

8.100 8.000 8.9258.600 33.625
17 15 9 9 12 

12 

Alexis Scarnecchia111
CSC - Great Oaks

8.425 8.900 8.5507.500 33.375
11 5T 15 13 13 

13 

Sophia Woodhams123
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 8.100 8.8507.700 33.300
9 13 14 11 14 

14 

Juliette Vrijen173
West Valley

8.400 8.400 7.6508.000 32.450
12 10 13 17 15 

15 

Angela Scarnecchia110
CSC - Great Oaks

8.550 8.050 8.1757.450 32.225
10 14 16T 16 16 

16 

Isabelle Grace117
Gymnastics Zone

8.125 7.150 8.3007.450 31.025
16 17 16T 15 17 

17 
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